UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

ENGINEERING UNIT, KARIAVATTOM

TENDER SCHEDULE FOR THE WORK OF PROVIDING STORAGE FACITITIES FOR THE SDC SECTION OVER THE ROOF TOP OF CE BUILDING AT SH CAMPUS.

Sl.No	Qty	Desscription of items	Unit	Rate	Rate in words	Amount
1		Providing and fixing Pre-laminated flat				
		pressed 3 layer (medium density) particle				
		board or graded wood particle board IS:				
		3087 marked, with one side decorative and				
		other side balancing lamination Grade I,				
		Type II exterior grade IS: 12823 marked, in				
		shelves with screws and fittings wherever				
		required, edges to be painted with				
		polyurethane primer (fittings to be paid			Rs.One thousand seven hundred &	
	14.00	separately). 18 mm thick	m ²	1762.97	sixty two & ps. Ninety seven	24,681.58
2		Providing and fixing cup board shutters 25				
		mm thick, with Pre-laminated flat pressed				
		three layer particle board or graded wood				
		particle board IS: 12823 marked, exterior				
		grade (Grade Type II), having one side				
		decorative lamination and other side				
		balancing lamination, including IInd class				
		teak wood lipping of 25 mm wide x12 mm				
		thick with necessary screws and bright				
		finished stainless steel piano hinges,				
		complete as per direction of the Engineer-in-			Do True thousand three hundred	
	9.50	Charge	m^2	2200.25	Rs.Two thousand three hundred &	22,708.33
	9.50		[11]	2390.35	niety & ps. Thirty five	22,708.3

3		Providing and fixing 2nd class teak wood				
		lipping/ moulded beading or taj beading of				
		size 18X5 mm fixed with wooden adhesive				
		of approved quality and screws/ nails on				
		the edges of the Pre-laminated particle				
		board as per direction of Engineer-in-				
	110.00	charge.	m	90.64	Rs.Ninety & ps. Sixty four only	9,970.40
4		Providing and fixing special quality				
		chromium plated brass cupboard locks with				
		six levers of approved quality including				
					Rs.Two hundred & fifty six & ps.	
	18.00	necessary screws etc.complete. Size 40 mm	Е	256.23	Twenty three only	4,612.14
5		Providing and fixing 50 mm bright finished				
		brass cup board or wardrobe knob of				
	36.00	approved quality with necessary screws	Е	70.84	Rs.Seventy & ps. Eighty four only	2,550.24
6		Providing and fixing ISI marked oxidised				
		M.S. tower bolt black finish, (Barrel type)				
		with necessary screws etc. complete				
	36.00	:100x10 mm	E	57.34	Rs.Fifty seven & ps. Thirty four only	2,064.24
7		Providing and fixing ISI marked oxidised				
		M.S. pressed butt hinges with necessary				
	72.00	screws etc. complete. 75x47x1.70 mm	E	32.12	Rs.Thirty two & ps. Twelve only	2,312.64
		TOTAL				68,900

PAC Rs.68,900/- (Rs. Sixty eight thousand & nine hundred only)

1. I/We agreed to execute the work.	2% above the estimate rate

2.% below the estimate rate. 3. At the estimate rate.

sd/-UNIVERRSITY ENGINEER

CONTRACTOR